Boys

Minor School
15t Luca B
2" Qliver

39 Jonah)

Inter Schools

15t Peter C
2nd Josh
3[4 Evan A

Major Schools
15t Alfie J
2" Henry |

3rd Oliver T

Kings
St. Peters RC

Kings

Wembury
Eggbuckland Vale
Wembury

Chaddlewood
Salisbury Road
Woodford

439m
435m
426m

491m
485m
453 m

472m
450m
447m



Girls

Minor Schools
1 HoneyH Kings

24 HarmonyS  Holy Cross

39 Laural Holy Cross

Inter School

1t AbiC Eggbuckland Vale
2" Myah Pomphlett

34 LilyM Yealmpstone Farm

Major School

1t Favour Salisbury Road
2"d Phoebe H Chaddlewood
39 Molly B Woodford

441m
429m
427m

457m
451m
427m

446m
444m
440m



