# Boys

### **Minor School**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Luca B	Kings	439m
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Oliver	St. Peters RC	435m
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Jonah J	Kings	426m

### **Inter Schools**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Peter C	Wembury	491m
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Josh	Eggbuckland Vale	485m
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Evan A	Wembury	453m

# **Major Schools**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Alfie J	Chaddlewood	472m
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Henry I	Salisbury Road	450m
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Oliver T	Woodford	447m

# Girls

### **Minor Schools**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Honey H	Kings	441m
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Harmony S	Holy Cross	429m
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Laura L	Holy Cross	427m

### **Inter School**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Abi C	Eggbuckland Vale	457m
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Myah	Pomphlett	451m
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Lily M	Yealmpstone Farm	427m

# **Major School**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Favour	Salisbury Road	446m
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Phoebe H	Chaddlewood	444m
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Molly B	Woodford	440m